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Opis produktu

Kabel komputerowy
USB 2.0 A/B 3m

Dtugos¢ przewodu - 1.8m
Srednica przewodu - 4mm
Dtugos¢ wtykéw 5,3mm

Dtugosc¢ przewodu
Srednica przewodu
Dtugos¢ wtykow
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Link do produktu: https://diolut.pl/kabel-komputerowy-usb-20-ab-3m-p-25536.html

Kabel komputerowy USB 2.0 A/B 3m

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Stan magazynowy
Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

1.8 m
4 mm
5.3 mm

12,88 zt
10,47 zt

w magazynie
100 szt

3 dni
00711425
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